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ASD Training Team 
Trainers: Margaret Kelly & Tracey Williamson  
Postal Address: Cunard Building, Water Street, Liverpool, L3 1AH       
E: asdtrainingteam@liverpool.gov.uk 

Tel: 0151 233 5946 
 

 
The ASD Training Team provide drop in advisory sessions to the families of Children & 
Young People with a diagnosis of autism and those awaiting assessment.   
 

Your child does not require a diagnosis of ASD to attend but must have questions or 
concerns about the children/young people. 
 
These sessions are very popular and enable family members to talk in a private one to one 
setting.   
 

Date Time Venue 

Monday 8th July 2019 9.30am – 12 noon 
 
Clubmoor Children’s Centre,  
Utting Avenue East, L11 1DQ 

Monday 22nd July 2019 9.30am – 12 noon 
 
Livpac, 5 Shelmore Drive, L8 4YL 

Monday 16th September 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Bellevale children centre,  
Hedgefield Road, L25 2RW 

Monday 30th September 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Kensington Children’s Centre,  
Quorn Street, L7 2QR 

Monday 7th October 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Stoneycroft Childrens Centre,  
Scotia Road, L13 6QJ 

Monday 21st October 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Childwall & Woolton Children Centre,  
Rudston Road, L16 4PQ  

Monday 4th November 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Fountains Children’s Centre,  
Fountains Road, L4 1QH  

Monday 18th November 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Anfield Children Centre, 
Oakfield, L4 2QG  

Monday 2nd December 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Everton Children Centre,  
Spencer Street, L6 2WF 

Monday 16th December 2019 9:30am - 12 noon 
 
Dingle Children’s Centre,  
Dingle Lane, L8 9UB  

 

mailto:asdtrainingteam@liverpool.gov.uk

